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S.No Registration No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BCOM22756660

BCOM22527299

BCOM22528139

BCOM22331179

BCOM22486135

BCOM22735521

BCOM22102611

BCOM22879582

BCOM22869203

BCOM22715937

BCOM22677020

BCOM22689791

BCOM22512907

BCOM22787259

BCOM22377403

BCOM22540075

BCOM22148279

Candidate Name

PRASHANT KUMAR

SHAKIL ALAM

UTKARSH
BHATNAGAR

PRIYANSHU GUPTA

ARYA SHUKLA
PRANJAL PUWAR
DAUD KHAN
PARTH SAXENA
VIPUL SHUKLA

NIKITA
VISHWAKARMA

SAMIA SIDDIQUI
SHUBHI TIWARI
PUNEET PANDEY
VAIBHAV SINGH
VINEETA THAPA
SURENDRA DIXIT

SHIVANG TIWARI
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Father Name

JITENDRA SINGH

SAMSUDDIN AHMAD

ASHISH KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR

GUPTA
VINOD SHUKLA

KAPIL NARAYAN PUWAR

IDRISH

PRAMOD SAXENA

PIYUSH SHUKLA

MADHAV
VISHWAKARMA

MOHD SWALEHEEN

SIDDIQUI
RAJESH TIWARI

PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY

VIVEK SINGH

MANOJ THAPA

RAMNIWAS DIXIT

VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI

Inter Board

CBSE

UP BOARD

CBSE

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

CBSE

UP BOARD

CBSE

UP BOARD

OTHER

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

OTHER

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

Inter
Passing
Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

Inter
Max
Marks

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

329

329

329

329

329

328

328

328

328

328

327

327

327

326

326

326

326

Inter Obtain Inter %

65.80

65.80

65.80

65.80

65.80

65.60

65.60

65.60

65.60

65.60

65.40

65.40

65.40

65.20

65.20

65.20

65.20

Weightage Marks After

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Weightage

329.00

329.00

329.00

329.00

329.00

328.00

328.00

328.00

328.00

328.00

327.00

327.00

327.00

326.00

326.00

326.00

326.00

Final %

65.800

65.800

65.800

65.800

65.800

65.600

65.600

65.600

65.600

65.600

65.400

65.400

65.400

65.200

65.200

65.200

65.200

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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